
TRI COUNTY 2018 SUMMER SHOOT-OFF WINNERS

SCORE PLACE
HIGH GUN BILL LANDON 50 1ST

RUN-UP BOB BATZER 50

BRKT 1 TIM CORRENTE 49 1ST
CHAD LANDON 49 2ND
CHUCK GANLEY 48 3RD

BRKT 2 STEVE GANLEY 48 1ST
DENNIS BILLINGTON 47 2ND
CJ SMILEY 47 3RD

BRKT 3 STEVE HOUGHTLING 47 1ST
CHRIS TUFF 45 2ND
PRESTON DENNISON 45 3RD

BRKT 4 DAVE SHIPMAN 48 1ST
JIM HETTINGER 46 2ND
DOUG MILTON 46 3RD

BRKT 5 JOEL MCCARTHY 44 1ST
RANDY HOYT 42 2ND
VINNIE PAGANO 41 3RD

JUNIORS SHANE MCCARTHY 48 1ST

LADY ALEXCIS CONINGSBY 49 1ST
PATTY LOGAN 49 2ND
LINDA WEINERTH 46

SR VET HOWARD TAFEL 49 1ST
AL REICH 47 2ND
TOBY RIDLEY 46 3RD

VET TIM EVANCHAK 49 1ST
DAVE HANEY 46 2ND
LEE HATFIELD 45 3RD

OPEN CHARLIE FAES 49 1ST
LEN KALLFELZ 47 2ND
CHRIS POLLICHEMI 46 3RD



2018 SUMMER TRI COUNTY TRAP LEAGUE 8/4/18 OTISCO

# SHOOTER NAME CAT CLS SQD PST TRP 1 TRP 2 SCR

21 ABBOTT, DAN Vet 2 3 1 21 20 41

61 AVERY, DAVE - 4 17 3 20 20 40

1 BATZER, BOB SV 1 13 4 25 25 50

84 BELLOWS CHUCK SV 5 4 3 17 16 33

22 BILLINGTON, DENNIS - 2 6 1 24 23 47

64 CARR, TIM SV 4 1 1 22 22 44

3 CONINGSBY, ALEXCIS Lady 1 17 2 25 24 49

4 CORRENTE, DAVE ‐ 1 8 4 22 23 45

5 CORRENTE, TIM - 1 8 1 24 25 49

65 CRIM, BOB SV 4 3 3 20 21 41

25 DANKIW, BOB SV 2 14 4 21 23 44

26 DANKIW, CHRIS - 2 14 3 24 22 46

6 DANKIW, MIKE - 1 14 5 23 24 47

44 DENNISON, PRESTON - 3 2 3 22 23 45

7 DRIES, JIM - 1 17 5 22 25 47

45 EVANCHAK, TIM Vet 3 9 4 24 25 49

106 FAES, CHARLIE OP OP 5 3 25 24 49

8 FELLOWS, JIM - 1 6 5 23 24 47

87 FISHER, JOE - 5 15 2 19 17 36

28 FLANAGAN, DON Vet 2 8 3 22 22 44

88 GANLEY, BRIANNA Lady 5 12 4 18 20 38

10 GANLEY, CHUCK - 1 12 2 24 24 48

89 GANLEY, JOY Lady 5 12 3 17 17 34

29 GANLEY, KIM Lady 2 12 1 17 22 39

30 GANLEY, STEVE Vet 2 8 5 25 23 48

66 GANLEY, TRAVIS - 4 15 1 18 21 39

90 GILFUS, JOHN Vet 5 9 5 15 15 30

91 GREEN, JOE - 5 2 1 20 21 41

46 HANEY, DAVE Vet 3 16 2 24 22 46

47 HART, DON SV 3 6 4 23 21 44

11 HATFIELD, LEE Vet 1 5 1 24 21 45



# SHOOTER NAME CAT CLS SQD PST TRP 1 TRP 2 SCR

67 HAYES, JACK - 4 7 3 20 24 44

68 HETTINGER, JIM Vet 4 6 3 23 23 46

48 HOUGHTLING, STEVE SV 3 13 5 24 23 47

92 HOYT, RANDY - 5 2 2 19 23 42

105 KALLFELZ, LEN OP OP 4 4 23 24 47

94 KARAM, DAVE - 5 7 4 22 17 39

49 KIGGINS, VINCE - 3 9 2 24 20 44

31 KITEVELES, BRIAN - 2 3 2 22 21 43

32 LANDON, BILL SV 2 17 4 25 25 50

14 LANDON, CHAD - 1 17 1 24 25 49

51 LOGAN, PAT LVet 3 10 4 24 25 49

96 MCCARTHY, JOEL - 5 11 2 23 21 44

70 MCCARTHY, SHANE JR 4 11 4 23 25 48

52 MILTON, BOB SV 3 4 3 21 20 41

71 MILTON, DOUG - 4 3 4 23 23 46

15 MOSS, BILL - 1 16 3 22 20 42

53 NOCE, TONY SV 3 1 3 19 20 39

98 PAGANO, VINNIE - 5 1 2 21 20 41

34 PECKHAM, DAVE - 2 11 5 23 24 47

54 PICKERING, DENNIS - 3 15 4 22 22 44

72 PLOCHKO, CARL - 4 9 3 22 22 44

104 POLLICHEMI, CHRIS OP OP 12 5 24 22 46

73 POLMANTEER, GLENN Vet 4 5 5 24 20 44

35 POLMANTEER, JASON - 2 5 2 21 23 44

74 POLMANTEER, MIKE Vet 4 11 3 21 22 43

75 PORZIO, RAY Vet 4 7 5 21 23 44

16 REICH, AL SV 1 8 2 23 24 47

36 RIDLEY, TOBY SV 2 10 3 23 23 46

76 ROBERTS, PETER - 4 15 5 21 21 42

17 ROSEKRANS, MIKE - 1 11 1 23 25 48

99 ROTHENBURG, AJ - 5 2 5 18 20 38

56 SALVATORE, MATT - 3 14 2 22 21 43



# SHOOTER NAME CAT CLS SQD PST TRP 1 TRP 2 SCR

77 SCHWITTER, JOHN SV 4 3 5 15 17 32

78 SEVERSON, KEITH - 4 1 5 20 15 35

79 SHIPMAN, DAVE SV 4 3 4 24 24 48

107 SIMS, KC OP OP 5 4 23 22 45

37 SMILEY, CJ - 2 13 2 23 24 47

18 SMILEY, JIM SV 1 13 1 21 23 44

19 STANLEY, JOHN - 1 6 2 24 24 48

80 SUTLIFF, BILL - 4 13 3 20 21 41

57 TAFEL, HOWARD SV 3 1 4 25 24 49

38 TREAT, DICK SV 2 10 1 24 19 43

58 TUFF, CHRIS - 3 15 3 22 23 45

60 WEINERTH, LINDA LSV 3 4 5 25 21 46

39 WELLS, DON SV 2 14 1 24 21 45

40 WESTLAKE, CRAIG Vet 2 7 1 20 20 40

81 WESTLAKE, MIKE - 4 7 2 19 17 36

82 YOUNG, DEBBIE LVet 4 10 5 17 23 40

108 ZOANETTI, DAVE OP OP 10 2 21 21 42
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